HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on House and Governmental Affairs to Original House Bill No. 407 by Representative Robideaux

1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>

- 2 On page 1, line 2, after "Section 2(A)(2)(b) and (d)" delete the comma "," and delete the
- 3 remainder of the line and at the beginning of line 3, delete "paragraph)"

4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>

- 5 On page 1, line 5, after "sessions;" delete the remainder of the line and on line 6, delete
- 6 "certain legislation in regular sessions;"

7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>

- 8 On page 1, line 12, after "Section 2(A)(2)(b) and (d)" delete comma "," and delete the
- 9 remainder of the line and insert "and"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 2, line 5, after "rebates," insert "incentives, abatements,"

12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>

- On page 2, delete lines 10 through 27 and on page 3, delete lines 1 and 2
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 3, line 18, after "rebates," insert "incentives, abatements,"

16 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>

- On page 3, line 28, after "an amendment" delete the remainder of the line and delete line 29
- and on page 4, at the beginning of line 1, delete "odd-numbered year and"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 8

20 On page 4, line 2, after "rebates," insert "incentives, abatements,"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 9

- On page 4, line 4, after "and (d)" delete the comma "," and delete the remainder of the line
- and on line 5, delete "(4)(b)(introductory paragraph)"